
 CLUTTON PRIMARY SCHOOL   

UNIFORM ORDER 

 

Sizes 22-
24" 

24-
26" 

26-
28" 

28-
30" 

30-
32" 

32-34" 34-36" Cost Total 

Sweat-
shirt 
 

     Not 
available 

 £8.00  

 
Cardigan 

      Not 
available 
 

£10.50  

Sizes 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13    

Green 
polo 
shirts 

       £5.50  

White 
polo 
shirts 

       £5.50  

Mistral 
jackets 
 

       £14.50  

Sizes 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-13     

PE t-shirt 
(specify 
colour) 

       £3.50  

PE 
sweat-
shirt 
(black) 

       £10.50  

Book 
bag 

       £4.50 
 

 

Rucksack 
 

       £10.00  

 TOTAL £ 

 

Note:  Please make cheques payable to Clutton School PTFA 

………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Parent’s Name:       Date: 

Child’s class: 

Email:        Mobile: 

 

For PTFA use only: 

Paid: 
 
 

Delivered/Collected: 

 


