CLUTTON PRIMARY SCHOOL

UNIFORM ORDER

Sizes	22- 24"	24- 26"	26- 28"	28- 30"	30- 32"	32-34"	34-36"	Cost	Total
Sweat- shirt						Not available		£8.00	
Cardigan							Not available	£10.50	
Sizes	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13			
Green polo shirts								£5.50	
White polo shirts								£5.50	
Mistral jackets								£14.50	
Sizes	3-4	5-6	7-8	9-10	11-13				
PE t-shirt (specify colour)								£3.50	
PE sweat- shirt (black)								£10.50	
Book bag								£4.50	
Rucksack								£10.00	
	1	1	1	1	L	ı	ı	TOTAL	£

Note: Please make cheques payable to Clutton Sc	chool PTFA
arent's Name:	Date:
child's class:	
mail:	Mobile:
For PTFA use only:	
Paid:	Delivered/Collected: